Content
IMPORTANT NOTES FOR B1100 SERIES CONTROLLERS 3
SYSTEM OVERVIEW 4
B1100 INTERFACES 5
FUNCTIONALITY 6
POWER SUPPLY AND GROUNDING 7
DESCRIPTION OF THE CONNECTORS / INTERFACES 8
PHYSICAL DIMENSION 13

Installation Guide B1100 Preliminary
NTI AG, LinMot  Installation Guide E1100 24.10.2007 Page 15/17
Ordering Information
International Certifications
Certifications
Europe
See chapter Declaration of Conformity CE-Marking“
Servo Controller Description Art. No.
B1100-GP General Purpose Controller 72VDC/8A 0150-1737
B1100-GP-HC General Purpose Controller 72VDC/15A 0150-1738
B1100-GP-XC General Purpose Controller 72VDC/20A 0150-1741
B1100-PP Point to Point Controller  72VDC/8A 0150-1735
B1100-PP-HC Point to Point Controller  72VDC/15A 0150-1736
B1100-PP-XC Point to Point Controller  72VDC/20A 0150-1740
B1100-VF CANopen Controller  72VDC/8A 0150-1685
B1100-VF-HC CANopen Controller  72VDC/15A 0150-1686
B1100-VF-XC CANopen Controller  72VDC/20A 0150-1739
 Preliminary Installation Guide B1100
Page 16 of 17 Installation Guide B1100 24.10.2007 NTI AG/ LinMot/
Declaration of Conformity CE-Marking
Manufacturer:  NTI AG